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COLLEGIATE WOMEN
PI Bowler School GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 GM 4 GM 5 GM 6 TOTAL
1 Samantha L. Johnson Lindenwood 202 246 202 191 204 224 1269
2  Erin N. Michelfelder Lindenwood 201 200 186 214 260 193 1254
3 Carrie M. Hopkinson Florida A & M 182 185 217 224 199 227 1234
4 Jessica D. Earnest Vanderbilt 220 195 203 200 201 210 1229
5  Christine Gill McKendree 200 214 191 222 205 180 1212
6 Jodi M. Gawlik McKendree 243 190 228 169 205 167 1202
7  Catherine N. Mullen Central Florida 216 221 183 201 199 168 1188
7 Marilyn E. Gawlik McKendree 190 191 214 179 225 189 1188
9 Shannon Mckowen Adrian College 186 198 201 194 204 201 1184
10 Tannya Lopez Victory University 125 217 199 175 234 233 1183
11 Trista W. Flowers McKendree 211 203 173 198 224 170 1179
12 Amanda W. Greene Lindenwood 172 181 222 199 217 187 1178
13 Samantha B. Hesley Michigan State 193 219 174 190 186 192 1154
14 Jessica L. Stricklin Tulane University 190 212 211 165 194 181 1153
15 Courtney R. Spaulding Martin Methodist 225 203 203 190 149 180 1150
16 Alyssa N. Pierson Lindenwood 184 206 175 188 209 187 1149
17 Brittany Crawford Urbana 153 222 202 236 169 166 1148
18 Amanda K. Fry Vanderbilt 184 181 183 183 213 202 1146
19 Jenn A. Boisselle Central Florida 155 228 179 223 175 182 1142
20 Amanda E. Klinger Marian 168 164 204 253 184 167 1140
21 Natalie S. Goodman Vanderbilt 191 201 190 180 198 179 1139
22 Victoria (Tori) L. Ferris Vanderbilt 199 165 159 206 222 186 1137
23 Andrea M. Davis Florida State 206 164 190 234 165 177 1136
24 Casey Baryla St. Catharine 179 186 200 174 192 203 1134
25 Chelsey N. Stephens Campbellsville University 167 212 169 185 200 199 1132
26 Emily Lynn Huddleston Lindenwood 190 184 188 157 222 190 1131
27 Megan L. Jirsa Viterbo 209 168 189 168 214 182 1130
28 Nicole M. Kleutgen Alabama A&M 216 196 185 178 184 170 1129
29 Brittney Morton Lindenwood 217 168 181 185 178 195 1124
30 Amber R. Thompson Marian 193 208 163 202 188 169 1123
30 Katarina Coulson Siena Heights 185 191 246 203 155 143 1123
32 Jamie R. Cowden Alabama-Birmingham 193 176 169 200 205 178 1121
32 Shelby Fromm Victory University 200 167 156 188 196 214 1121
34 Brittney E. Shrider Florida State 148 195 223 204 175 175 1120
35 Jenna M. Grandy Pikeville 199 171 184 215 149 201 1119
36 Robyn Renslow Vanderbilt 184 158 192 212 170 202 1118
37 Rachel M. Sather Florida State 213 182 167 200 191 163 1116
37 Kimberly M. Carper Vanderbilt 159 177 153 204 220 203 1116
39 Alexis M. Mollitor Robert Morris (IL) 181 171 174 185 224 178 1113
40 Kristen N. Marcis Adrian College 160 181 177 212 159 222 1111
41 Anneli Blomquist Webber 193 148 173 194 222 180 1110
42 Lillie M. Miller Alma College 177 180 182 168 189 211 1107
43 Lauren N. Rhein Vanderbilt 185 178 185 198 182 178 1106
44 Pamela Sandoval Victory University 155 162 225 159 217 186 1104
45 Ashley L. Bright Lindenwood 165 161 214 165 174 224 1103
46 Julie E. Wright Univeristy Of Florida 200 172 159 194 175 202 1102
47 Sabrina M. Bolyard Wisc.-Milwaukee 202 211 175 171 184 151 1094
48 Chelsea M. Essenmacher Adrian College 181 155 199 166 180 210 1091
49 Kaitlin M. Milburn Florida State 207 192 143 184 180 183 1089
50 Stephanie R. Bergman Lindenwood 189 220 174 175 155 170 1083
50 Brittany A. Newton Toledo 143 190 207 212 169 162 1083
50 Kayla N. Rhoades Marian 161 182 192 175 201 172 1083
50 Tegan J. Clinton McKendree 180 151 193 168 179 212 1083
50 Brandi N. Stephens Oklahoma State University 151 128 193 213 244 154 1083
55 Stephanie M. Scibona McKendree 184 190 204 146 191 167 1082
55 Jessica M. Cords Alma College 155 222 164 189 190 162 1082
57 Samantha M. Hagerman McKendree 185 170 146 170 183 226 1080
58 Stephani O'Harris Victory University 174 179 173 150 203 198 1077
59 Alicia N. Simpson Marian 146 176 146 216 196 191 1071
60 Cybil A. Long Alabama-Birmingham 162 213 165 186 194 148 1068
61 Katelynn J. Pakkala Adrian College 148 146 192 182 214 181 1063
62 Ashleigh Mulla Central Florida 244 176 183 156 162 141 1062
62 Nicole E. Loomis Adrian College 141 192 184 202 142 201 1062
64 Tiffany Webb St. Catharine 172 147 137 200 184 220 1060
65 Rebeca L. Reguero Vanderbilt 166 204 180 165 200 144 1059
66 Kelly Doucette Tulane University 156 178 177 183 186 178 1058
67 Felecia L. Proctor Pikeville 164 194 154 215 141 177 1045
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Erica M. Morgan
Chohnice P. Daniels
Jordan McCarthy
Elizabeth L. Bischoff
Meghan V. Hardy
Allison N. Caswell
Aurora N. Maze
Mallory Fritz
Katelyn M. Gladstone
Samantha A. Grimes
Heather Lafnear
Jessica R. Kickbush
Emily L. Wheeler
Megan G. Johnson
Christie Moss
Hannah A. Ryan
Elizabeth L. Saffold
Katherine Harms
Lauren M. Hamby
Emily L. Ogden
Kristin N. Myers
Fallon B. Tallman
Megan M. Kuebler
Samantha Watson
Amanda T. Quirin
Brennan T. Page
Kolette M. Foster
Taylor C. Ouellette
Amanda M. Conrad
Danielle J. Williams
Celsie M. Van Loon
Emily O'Leary
Tina M. Ripley
Cecelia Sauerwein
Amber S. Ottilige
Laura Robinson
Kimberly E. Alexander
Catherine J. Eggert
Crystal F. Rosson
Emily Ruehle
Stephanie Wilcheck
Leslie R. Johnson
Jaimie L. Zahn
Tanina Ancona
Megan Giriffith
Rachel Stephen
Ciara B. Peace
Alexis Haith
Kaylee R. Kaminski
Maripat McNally
Lauren L. Johnston
Casandra Giriffith
Marissa D. Rehmet
Kassandra C. Gause
Ashley M. Anderson
Brittany D. Hensley
Shelby M. Perry
Heather Miller
Darla M. Ahlert
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Wright State
Lindenwood-Belleville
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Marian
Marian
Siena Heights
Lindenwood-Belleville

Adrian College
Marian

Alma College
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Victory University
Lindenwood-Belleville
Cumberland

Tulane University
Vanderbilt

Adrian College

Martin Methodist
Urbana

Martin Methodist
Pikeville

Toledo

Toledo
Lindenwood-Belleville
Cumberland

Victory University
Adrian College

St. Catharine

Toledo

Robert Morris - Peoria
Huntington Univ.
Alma College
Lindenwood-Belleville
Webber

Siena Heights

Union College
Lindenwood-Belleville
Martin Methodist
Wisc.-Milwaukee

St. Catharine
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Central Florida
Cumberland

Central Florida
Toledo
Lindenwood-Belleville
Campbellsville University
Victory University

St. Catharine
Huntington Univ.
Campbellsville University
Lindenwood-Belleville
Victory University
Martin Methodist
Siena Heights
Youngstown State
Lindenwood

WOMEN

GM 1
142
184
154
159
178
166
171
162
211
188
168
149
181
189
155
145
169
187
155
160
196
171
137
156
154
172
154
184
147
159
183
161
132
135
155
193
161
133
150
147
145
130
173
146
138
151
158
187
166
142
131
166
172
175
110
130
167
134
153

GM 2
188
147
200
133
205
191
153
178
186
171
147
178
180
117
173
175
158
170
177
169
169
166
200
184
142
178
201
173
185
157
149
171
181
147
155
181
145
194
211
141
166
146
159
164
140
134
188
162
131
131
145
139
126
123
128
111
128
104
153

GM 3
161
222
153
183
162
175
178
191
169
162
204
159
154
213
178
150
213
145
191
156
190
130
166
142
168
146
142
165
131
152
181
169
158
173
157
149
175
154
167
119
152
172
124
139
163
169
136
126
149
159
180
145
132
141
161
149
93
134
158
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147
143
171
173
169
169
163
169
146
168
175
175
165
156
154
189
153
188
167
136
132
166
166
162
167
169
165
154
152
202
177
159
173
163
165
147
146
152
152
171
197
174
142
191
149
181
128
154
147
161
144
118
130
157
159
118
137
123
0

GM 5
209
185
178
173
143
148
162
166
167
144
159
165
162
158
181
189
161
172
141
202
144
179
177
176
221
167
155
168
164
159
136
125
154
175
163
135
168
125
140
167
144
131
172
136
184
141
147
136
147
147
159
147
157
138
130
164
116
148
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GM 6
196
156
178
210
170
177
199
159
145
187
166
193
171
176
165
158
149
140
170
176
164
183
149
171
136
150
162
133
195
143
145
186
168
168
159
139
146
180
117
189
128
177
159
149
145
139
157
145
165
164
125
160
158
124
157
164
153
145
0
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TOTAL
1043
1037
1034
1031
1027
1026
1026
1025
1024
1020
1019
1019
1013
1009
1006
1006
1003
1002
1001
999
995
995
995
991
988
982
979
977
974
972
971
971
966
961
954
944
941
938
937
934
932
930
929
925
919
915
914
910
905
904
884
875
875
858
845
836
794
788
464



